
 
Autumn Term 2022-23 

Day Date Event Notes 

Monday 5 September School Closed: Teacher Training Day  

Tuesday 6 September Children return to school  

Monday 12 September Reception children start full time  

Wednesday 21 September Parent ‘Meet and Greet’ in classrooms  

Friday  23 September Harvest Festival in School: Rugby Food Bank Assembly Times 

Monday  26 September Year 5 Parent Information Meeting for Manor 
Adventure Residential 

5:30pm start 

Tuesday 27 September Year 1+2 Intrasports (morning) 
Year 3+4 Intrasports (afternoon) 

9:00-11:00 
1:00-3:00 

Wednesday 28 September Year 5+6 Intrasports (morning)  

Thursday 29 September Year 6 Parent Information Meeting for 
Residential  

5:30pm start 

Friday  30 September Macmillan Coffee Morning  

Mon -Fri 3-7 October Black History Week  

Tuesday 4 October Individual Photographs (TBC)  

Thursday 6 October Responsible Active Citizenship Fundraising 
activities Year 5 and Year 1 

 

Monday 10 October Mental Health Day  

Monday  10 October Year 5 Maths Challenge at Princethorpe 10:15-12:30pm 

Tuesday 11 October Reception Parents Phonics Workshop 2:40pm 

Tuesday 11 October Year 3/4 Reading Event Evening 

Thursday 13 October Year 1 Parents Phonics Workshop 2:40pm 

Thursday 13 October Parents Council Meeting 6pm 

Tuesday  18 October Parents’ Evening 3:30-5:30 Virtual   

Wednesday  19 October Parents’ Evening 3:45-6:45 In person  

Friday 21 October Break up for half term  

Monday 24 October to Friday 28 October Half Term. Children return Monday 31st October 

Monday 31 October Children return  

Tuesday 1 November Autumn Discos Y1-3: 3:30-4:30pm 
Y4-6: 5:00-6:30pm 

Tuesday 8 November Year 6 Year Group Assembly (1)  

Wednesday 9 November Year 6 Year Group Assembly (2)  

Mon-Fri 14-18 Nov Anti-Bullying/Protective Behaviours Week ‘Reach Out’ 

Tuesday 15 November Year 2 Year Group Assembly (1)  

Wednesday 16 November Year 2 Year Group Assembly (2)  

Friday 18 November Children in Need Day  

Tuesday 22 November Year 3 Year Group Assembly (1)  

Wednesday 23 November Year 3 Year Group Assembly (2)  

Thursday 24 November Paddox After Dark Reading Evening Y5/6 TBC 

Saturday 3 December Manchester Carols (Choir) TBC 

Friday 9 December Christmas Jumper Day  

Tuesday 13 December Reception Nativity (1)  

Wednesday 14 December Reception Nativity (2)  

Thursday 15 December Christmas Parties  

Friday 16 December Whole School Carols  

Friday 16 December Break up for Christmas  

Monday 19 December to Monday 2nd January Christmas Holidays    Children return Wednesday 4th January 

 

 


